You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MG12200D-BN2MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MG12200D-BN2MM Details PDF
MG12200D-BN2MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MG12200D-BN2MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 290A 1050W PKG D
Datasheets: MG12200D-BN2MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MG12200D-BN2MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 1200V 290A 1050W PKG D
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1050W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case Module
Supplier Device Package D3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 290A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.7V @ 15V, 200A (Typ)
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 14nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
MG12200D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 300A 1400W PKG D
MG12150D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 210A 1100W PKG D
MG12150S-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 200A 625W PKG S
MG1215H-XBN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 15A PKG H
CRCT:XB
MG12225WB-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 325A 1050W PKG
WB
MG12150W-XN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 150A PKG W
CRCT:X
MG1225H-XBN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 25A PKG H
CRCT:XB
MG12300D-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MODULE PACKAGE D1200V
300A
12061A271KAT2A 2FI100A-030D AA10U-024L-050D ADT7475ARQZ-RL7 AP1501AK5L-13
BUK220-50Y CAT25C08SE-TE13 CAT809MSDI-TE13 CGJ2B2X7R1E473K050BA CMPD6001S
EMD25N10A FDPF7N50 GMJ316BB7106MLHT GRM15XR71H681KA86D GRM2196R2A560JZ01D
GRM32NR71H564KA01L HAL3003-10 HCPL-2231-300E HI1812T800R-00 HMK212B7104MG-T
IRKL56/12 IT2418QN32HCB KQ0805TTER68K LT1880CS5#PBF LT3500IMSE#PBF
LTC3707EGN#TR M37534M4-114FP MC74ACT245DTR2 NX1117C12Z OP297EPZ
PESD5V0V4UF R1448NS14K RP150K003B-TR RSX201VA-30TR SDD100N18
SDMP0340LT-7-F SKT493/14E SM5162LG1S-ET SMAJ26A-TR SMCJ8.0A-13-F
SN74LV32ADR SP208EET-L SW26CXC380 T221N800 TB0640H-13-F
TC54VC2701ECB718 TDA1579T Y451ST1S ZP500A1800V ZX5T869ZTA